2019 Cycle Billing Schedule

January

Cycle Billed Due Disc.

A W NP A W N A W NP A W NP A W NP

A W N PR

1/2 1/18 1/28
1/9 1/25 2/4
1/16 2/1 2/11
1/23 2/8 2/18
February
2/6 2/22 3/4
2/13 3/1 3/11
2/20 3/8 3/18
2127 3/15 3/25
March
3/6 3/22 4/1
3/13 3/29 4/8
3/20 4/5 4/15
3/27 4/12 4/22
April
4/3 4/19 4/29
4/10 4/26 5/6
4/17 5/3 5/13
4/24 5/10 5/20
May
5/1 5/17 5/27
5/8 5/24 6/3
5/15 5/31 6/10
5/22 6/7 6/17
June
6/5 6/21 7/1
6/12 6/28 7/8
6/19 715 7115
6/26 7112 7122

July

Cycle Billed Due Disc.

A W DN A W NP A W NP A W NP A W DN PR

A W NP

713 7/19 7129
7/10 7126 8/9
7/17 8/2 8/12
7124 8/9 8/19

August

8/7 8/23 9/2
8/14 8/30 9/9
8/21 9/6 9/16
8/28 9/13 9/23

September

9/4 9/20 9/30
9/11 9/27 10/7
9/18 10/4 10/14
9/25 10/11 10/21

October

10/2 10/18 10/28
10/9 10/25 11/4
10/16 11/1 11/11
10/23 11/8 11/18

November

11/6 11/22 12/2
11/13 11/29 12/9
11/20 12/6 12/16

11/27 12/13 12/23

December
12/4 12/20 12/30
12/11 12/27 1/6
12/18 1/3 1/13
12/25 1/10 1/20
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Cycle One Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the 2019 Billing Schedule for Cycle 1.
We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You
can go online to our website at www.kpub.com or call our secure toll-free
number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app,
SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet.
SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email

reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department
at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Billing
Date

1/2/2019
2/6/2019
3/6/2019
4/3/2019
5/1/2019
6/5/2019
7/3/2019
8/7/2019
9/4/2019
10/2/2019
11/6/2019

12/4/2019

Due Date

Before 5:00

01/18/19

2/22/2019

3/22/2019

4/19/2019

5/17/2019

6/21/2019

7/19/2019

8/23/2019

9/20/2019

10/18/2019

11/22/2018

12/20/2019

Disc. Date

1/28/2019
3/4/2019
4/1/2019

4/29/2019

5/27/2019
7/1/2019

7/29/2019
9/2/2019

9/30/2019

10/28/2019

12/2/2019

12/30/2019



Cycle Two Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the 2019 Billing Schedule for Cycle 2.
We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You
can go online to our website at www.kpub.com or call our secure toll-free
number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app,
SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet.
SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email

reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department

at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month Billing Due Date Disc. Date
Date Before 5:00
January 1/9/2019 1/25/2019 2/4/2019
February 2/13/2019 3/1/2019 3/11/2019
March 3/13/2019 3/29/2019 4/8/2019
April 4/10/2019 4/26/2019 5/6/2019
May 5/8/2019 5/24/2019 6/3/2019
June 6/12/2019 6/28/2019 7/8/2019
July 7/10/2019 7/26/2019 8/5/2019
August 8/14/2019 8/30/2019 9/9/2019
September 9/11/2019 9/27/2019 10/7/2019
October 10/9/2019 10/25/2019 11/4/2019
November 11/13/2019 11/29/2019 12/9/2019
December 12/4/2019 12/20/2019 12/30/2019
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Cycle Three Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the 2019 Billing Schedule for Cycle 3.
We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You
can go online to our website at www.kpub.com or call our secure toll-free
number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app,
SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet.
SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email

reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department
at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Billing
Date

1/16/2019
2/20/2019
3/20/2019
4/17/2019
5/15/2019
6/19/2019
7/17/2019
8/21/2019
9/18/2019
10/16/2019
11/20/2019

12/18/2019

Due Date Disc. Date

Before 5:00
2/1/2019 2/11/2019
3/8/2019 3/18/2019
4/5/2019 4/15/2019
5/3/2019 5/13/2019
5/31/2019 6/10/2019
7/5/2019 7/15/2019
8/2/2019 8/12/2019
9/6/2019 9/16/2019
10/4/2019 10/14/2019
11/1/2019 11/11/2019
12/6/2019 12/16/2019
1/3/2020 1/13/2020



Cycle Four Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the 2019 Billing Schedule for Cycle 4.
We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You
can go online to our website at www.kpub.com or call our secure toll-free
number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app,

SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet.
SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email

reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department

at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month Billing Due Date Disc. Date
Date Before 5:00
January 1/23/2019 2/8/2019 2/18/2019
February 2/27/2019 3/15/2019 3/25/2019
March 3/27/2019 4/12/2019 4/22/2019
April 4/24/2019 5/10/2019 5/20/2019
May 5/22/2019 6/7/2019 6/17/2019
June 6/26/2019 7/12/2019 7/22/2019
July 7/24/2019 8/9/2019 8/19/2019
August 8/28/2019 9/13/2019 9/23/2019
September 9/25/2019 10/11/2019 10/21/2019
October 10/23/2019 11/8/2019 11/18/2019
November 11/27/2019 12/13/2019 12/23/2019
December 12/25/2019 1/10/2020 1/20/2020
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