		2019) Сус	e Billing	Sch	edul	e
		lanua	r\/			luby	
		Janua	ı y			July	
Cycle	Billed	Due	Disc.	Cycle	Billed	Due	Disc.
1	1/2	1/18	1/28	1	7/3	7/19	7/29
2	1/9	1/25	2/4	2	7/10	7/26	8/9
3 4	1/16 1/23	2/1 2/8	2/11 2/18	3 4	7/17 7/24	8/2 8/9	8/12 8/19
-	1/20	2/0	2/10	-	-	0/5	0/13
	F	ebrua	iry			August	
1	2/6	2/22	3/4	1	8/7	8/23	9/2
2	2/13	3/1	3/11	2	8/14	8/30	9/9
3	2/20	3/8	3/18	3	8/21	9/6	9/16
4	2/27	3/15	3/25	4	8/28	9/13	9/23
		Marc	h		September		
1	3/6	3/22	4/1	1	9/4	9/20	9/30
2	3/13	3/29	4/8	2	9/11	9/27	10/7
3	3/20	4/5	4/15	3	9/18	10/4	10/14
4	3/27	4/12	4/22	4	9/25	10/11	10/21
		April				October	
1	4/3	4/19	4/29	1	10/2	10/18	10/28
2	4/10	4/26	5/6	2	10/9	10/25	11/4
3	4/17	5/3	5/13	3	10/16	11/1	11/11
4	4/24	5/10	5/20	4	10/23	11/8	11/18
		Мау			N	November	
1	5/1	5/17	5/27	1	11/6	11/22	12/2
2	5/8	5/24	6/3	2	11/13	11/29	12/9
3	5/15	5/31	6/10	3	11/20	12/6	12/16
4	5/22	6/7	6/17	4	11/27	12/13	12/23
		June	•		December		
1	6/5	6/21	7/1	1	12/4	12/20	12/30
2	6/12	6/28	7/8	2	12/11	12/20	1/6
3	6/19	7/5	7/15	3	12/18	1/3	1/13
4	6/26	7/12	7/22	4	12/25	1/10	1/20



Cycle One Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the **2019** Billing Schedule for <u>Cycle 1.</u> We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You can go online to our website at <u>www.kpub.com</u> or call our secure toll-free number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app, SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet. SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month	Billing Date	Due Date Before 5:00	Disc. Date
January	1/2/2019	01/18/19	1/28/2019
February	2/6/2019	2/22/2019	3/4/2019
March	3/6/2019	3/22/2019	4/1/2019
April	4/3/2019	4/19/2019	4/29/2019
May	5/1/2019	5/17/2019	5/27/2019
June	6/5/2019	6/21/2019	7/1/2019
July	7/3/2019	7/19/2019	7/29/2019
August	8/7/2019	8/23/2019	9/2/2019
September	9/4/2019	9/20/2019	9/30/2019
October	10/2/2019	10/18/2019	10/28/2019
November	11/6/2019	11/22/2018	12/2/2019
December	12/4/2019	12/20/2019	12/30/2019



Cycle Two Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the **2019** Billing Schedule for <u>Cycle 2</u>. We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You can go online to our website at <u>www.kpub.com</u> or call our secure toll-free number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app, SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet. SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month	Billing Date	Due Date Before 5:00	Disc. Date
January	1/9/2019	1/25/2019	2/4/2019
February	2/13/2019	3/1/2019	3/11/2019
March	3/13/2019	3/29/2019	4/8/2019
April	4/10/2019	4/26/2019	5/6/2019
May	5/8/2019	5/24/2019	6/3/2019
June	6/12/2019	6/28/2019	7/8/2019
July	7/10/2019	7/26/2019	8/5/2019
August	8/14/2019	8/30/2019	9/9/2019
September	9/11/2019	9/27/2019	10/7/2019
October	10/9/2019	10/25/2019	11/4/2019
November	11/13/2019	11/29/2019	12/9/2019
December	12/4/2019	12/20/2019	12/30/2019



Cycle Three Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the **2019** Billing Schedule for <u>Cycle 3</u>. We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You can go online to our website at <u>www.kpub.com</u> or call our secure toll-free number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app, SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet. SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month	Billing Date	Due Date Before 5:00	Disc. Date
January	1/16/2019	2/1/2019	2/11/2019
February	2/20/2019	3/8/2019	3/18/2019
March	3/20/2019	4/5/2019	4/15/2019
April	4/17/2019	5/3/2019	5/13/2019
May	5/15/2019	5/31/2019	6/10/2019
June	6/19/2019	7/5/2019	7/15/2019
July	7/17/2019	8/2/2019	8/12/2019
August	8/21/2019	9/6/2019	9/16/2019
September	9/18/2019	10/4/2019	10/14/2019
October	10/16/2019	11/1/2019	11/11/2019
November	11/20/2019	12/6/2019	12/16/2019
December	12/18/2019	1/3/2020	1/13/2020



Cycle Four Billing Schedule 2019

The following information reflects the **2019** Billing Schedule for <u>Cycle 4.</u> We offer several options to access your account and/or pay your bill. You can go online to our website at <u>www.kpub.com</u> or call our secure toll-free number at 1-855-382-9918. You may also download our mobile app, SmartHub (all one word), to your iPhone, iPad, Android, or tablet. SmartHub even allows you to sign up for text and/or email reminders! Please don't hesitate to call our Customer Service Department at 830-257-3050 if you have any questions.

Month	Billing Date	Due Date Before 5:00	Disc. Date
January	1/23/2019	2/8/2019	2/18/2019
February	2/27/2019	3/15/2019	3/25/2019
March	3/27/2019	4/12/2019	4/22/2019
April	4/24/2019	5/10/2019	5/20/2019
May	5/22/2019	6/7/2019	6/17/2019
June	6/26/2019	7/12/2019	7/22/2019
July	7/24/2019	8/9/2019	8/19/2019
August	8/28/2019	9/13/2019	9/23/2019
September	9/25/2019	10/11/2019	10/21/2019
October	10/23/2019	11/8/2019	11/18/2019
November	11/27/2019	12/13/2019	12/23/2019
December	12/25/2019	1/10/2020	1/20/2020